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Dremel 200 275 285 300 395 3000 Płytka
zasilania + kondensator 2615302683

Cena 21,60 zł

Cena poprzednia 23,99 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 2 615 302 683

Kod producenta 2 615 302 683

Kod EAN 4059952401379

Producent Dremel

Opis produktu
Pasuje do model Dremel:

200
275
285
300
395
3000
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